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Mon: 8:00AM - 5:00PM

Tue: Closed
Wed: Closed

Thu: 8:00AM - 5:00PM

Fri: 8:00AM - 5:00PM

Sat: 8:00AM - 5:00PM

Sun: 8:00AM - 5:00PM

Closed all Federal Holidays

For more information 
call: 252-466-4058

or visit our website:
cherrypoint.usmc-mccs.org
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3ft Ladder .................... $7 per Day
6ft Ladder .................... $7 per Day
8ft Ladder .................. $12 per Day
13ft Multi .................... $15 per Day
24ft Extension
Ladder ........................ $20 per Day

Ladders

24ft

13ft

8ft

6ft

3ft
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Medium ........................ $7 per Day
Large ............................ $10 per Day

dollies

3 Ball Hitch ................ $10 per Day
Honda Generator .... $65 per Day

other

large

medium

Hitch

Generator
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Garden Tools .......... $3-5 per Day
Wheel Barrow.............. $7 per Day
Bush Cutter................ $20 per Day
Hedge Trimmer ........ $20 per Day
Lawn Edger................ $20 per Day
Leaf Blower................ $20 per Day
Weed Eater ................ $20 per Day
Lawn Mower.............. $25 per Day
Garden Tiller.............. $50 per Day
Pressure Washer ...... $55 per Day
Log Splitter ................ $75 per Day
Wood Chipper ........ $100 per Day

lawn care

wheel
barrow

garden
tools
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eater

leaf
blower

brush
cutter

hedge
trimmer

Lawn
EDger

mower
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garden
tiller

pressure
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Medium ...................... $10 per Day
Large ............................ $14 per Day
5 Gallon ........................ $5 per Day
10 Gallon ...................... $7 per Day

coolers

medium

large

5 gallon

10 gallon12
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6 person

2 person

4 person

2 Person Tent ............ $10 per Day
4 Person Tent ............ $15 per Day
6 Person Tent ............ $20 per Day

tents
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Frisbee .......................... $2 per Day
Hula Hoops .................. $2 per Day
Jump Rope .................. $2 per Day
Spoon & Egg................ $3 per Day
Badminton Set............ $5 per Day
Bean Bag Toss ............ $5 per Day
Horseshoe Toss .......... $5 per Day
Lawn Bowling ............ $5 per Day
Tug-of-War .................. $5 per Day
Boccee Ball ................ $10 per Day
Jumbo Jenga ............ $10 per Day
Ladder Golf ................ $10 per Day
Volleyball Set ............ $10 per Day
Corn Hole .................. $20 per Day

games

frisbee

Hula Hoops

jump
rope

badminton set
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Bean Bag Toss

lawn bowling

tug-of
-war

boccee ball

spoon
& Egg

horseshoe
   Toss
horseshoe
   Toss

jumbo
jenga

17



g
a
m

e
s

ladder golf

corn
hole

Volleyball
set

18



in
fl

a
t
a
b
l
e
s

19



in
t
e
r
a
c
t
iv

e

$140 per Day
Length: 30ft
Width: 11ft
Height: 12ft
Weight: 310lbs

30 Ft Backyard 
Obstacle Challenge 

$175 per Day
Length: 40ft
Width: 11ft
Height: 12ft
Weight: 384lbs

40 Ft Backyard 
Obstacle Challenge 

ALL INFLATABLES ARE DUE BACK BETWEEN: 8:00AM - 11:00AM

A clean & roll fee will be charged if the in�atable is not cleaned and rolled properly.
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bounce
$135 per Day
Length: 18.3ft
Width: 18.4ft
Height: 8.8ft
Weight: 247lbs

Double
Joust
$135 per Day
Length: 22ft
Width: 22ft
Height: 4ft
Weight: 340lbs

$160 per Day
Length: 30ft
Width: 17ft
Height: 9ft
Weight: 400lbs

Double Threat Bungee & Joust
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$125 per Day
Length: 21ft
Width: 12.6ft
Height: 12ft
Weight: 205lbs

Ninja Sticky Wall

ALL INFLATABLES ARE DUE BACK BETWEEN: 8:00AM - 11:00AM

A clean & roll fee will be charged if the in�atable is not cleaned and rolled properly.
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$160 per Day
Length: 34ft
Width: 23ft
Height: 14ft
Total Weight: 625lbs
Middle Weight: 365lbs
Right Weight: 260lbs

$180 per Day
Length: 26ft
Width: 14.6ft
Height: 18ft
Weight: 395lbs

18 Ft Ninja Dry Slide

For more information 
call: 252-466-4058

or visit our website:
cherrypoint.usmc-mccs.org

Adrenaline Rush II

23



t
h
e
m

e
d Batman

$100 per Day
Length: 16.6ft
Width: 15ft
Height: 14ft
Weight: 248lbs

Castle
$100 per Day
Length: 16.4ft
Width: 15.4ft
Height: 16ft
Weight: 190lbs

Despicable Me 
$100 per Day
Length: 16.6ft
Width: 15ft
Height: 14ft
Weight: 248lbs

Disney Cars
$100 per Day
Length: 16.4ft
Width: 15.4ft
Height: 12.8ft
Weight: 190lbs

24



t
h
e
m

e
dDisney Frozen 2

$100 per Day
Length: 16.6ft
Width: 15ft
Height: 14ft
Weight: 248lbs

Disney Princess
$100 per Day
Length: 16.4ft
Width: 15.4ft
Height: 12.8ft
Weight: 190lbs

Go Diego Go
$100 per Day
Length: 16.4ft
Width: 15.4ft
Height: 12.8ft
Weight: 190lbs

It’s A 
Girl Thing
$100 per Day
Length: 16.4ft
Width: 15.4ft
Height: 12.8ft
Weight: 190lbs 25
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The Little 
Mermaid
$100 per Day
Length: 16.4ft
Width: 15.4ft
Height: 12.8ft
Weight: 190lbs

Military
Truck
$100 per Day
Length: 18.4ft
Width: 15.7ft
Height: 11.2ft
Weight: 200lbs

Minnie Mouse
$100 per Day
Length: 16.6ft
Width: 15ft
Height: 14ft
Weight: 248lbs

Monster
Wheel
$100 per Day
Length: 18.4ft
Width: 15.7ft
Height: 11.2ft
Weight: 200lbs26
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$100 per Day
Length: 16.6ft
Width: 15ft
Height: 14ft
Weight: 248lbs

Police Car
$100 per Day
Length: 18.4ft
Width: 11.4ft
Height: 13.4ft
Weight: 180lbs

Princess
& The Frog
$100 per Day
Length: 16.4ft
Width: 15.4ft
Height: 12.8ft
Weight: 190lbs

Sports Car
$100 per Day
Length: 18.4ft
Width: 11.4ft
Height: 13.4ft
Weight: 180lbs
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Tinker Bell
$100 per Day
Length: 16.4ft
Width: 15.4ft
Height: 12.8ft
Weight: 190lbs

ALL INFLATABLES ARE DUE BACK BETWEEN: 8:00AM - 11:00AM

A clean & roll fee will be charged if the in�atable is not cleaned and rolled properly.
28



t
h
e
m

e
d
 c

o
m

b
o

Disney Cars
Combo
$145 per Day
Length: 20.4ft
Width: 15.1ft
Height: 14.6ft
Weight: 295lbs

Disney Fairies
Combo
$145 per Day
Length: 20.4ft
Width: 15.1ft
Height: 14.6ft
Weight: 295lbs

Dora & Diego
Combo
$145 per Day
Length: 20.4ft
Width: 15.1ft
Height: 14.6ft
Weight: 295lbs

Dream Castle
Combo
$145 per Day
Length: 20.4ft
Width: 15.1ft
Height: 14.6ft
Weight: 295lbs 29



t
h
e
m

e
d
 c

o
m

b
o

Finding Nemo
Combo
$145 per Day
Length: 20.4ft
Width: 15.1ft
Height: 14.6ft
Weight: 295lbs

Combo Schematic

Blower Pipe

20’4”

15’10”

Basketball Hoop
In�ated Back Wall

Ramp

Entrance
/Exit

Safety Slide Bumper

9’9”x18’
Jumping Area

Slide Platform
(Height from
ground: 8’6”)

Cl
im

b

Sl
id

e 
(5

4º
 A

ng
le

)
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Frozen
Combo
$145 per Day
Length: 20.4ft
Width: 15.1ft
Height: 14.6ft
Weight: 295lbs

Monsters 
University
Combo
$145 per Day
Length: 20.4ft
Width: 15.1ft
Height: 14.6ft
Weight: 295lbs

Toy Story 3
Combo
$145 per Day
Length: 20.4ft
Width: 15.1ft
Height: 14.6ft
Weight: 295lbs

For more information 
call: 252-466-4058

or visit our website:
cherrypoint.usmc-mccs.org
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ALL INFLATABLES ARE DUE BACK BETWEEN: 8:00AM - 11:00AM

A clean & roll fee will be charged if the in�atable is not cleaned and rolled properly.
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Animal 
Kingdom 
$125 per Day
Length: 17.6ft
Width: 17ft
Height: 9.2ft
Weight: 3144lbs

Disney
Backyard
Slide
$80 per Day
Length: 24ft
Width: 10.6ft
Height: 12.8ft
Weight: 225lbs

Mickey
Park
Learning
Club
$125 per Day
Length: 22ft
Width: 21.6ft
Height: 13ft
Weight: 300lbs
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For more information 
call: 252-466-4058

or visit our website:
cherrypoint.usmc-mccs.org
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Mini
Castle
$80 per Day
Length: 10.4ft
Width: 8.2ft
Height: 7.1ft
Weight: 65lbs

My
Little
Farm
$125 per Day
Length: 16ft
Width: 19ft
Height: 8ft
Weight: 250lbs

Princess
Palace 
$125 per Day
Length: 16.6ft
Width: 19ft
Height: 10.1ft
Weight: 255lbs
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14 Ft Ocean
Water Slide
$175 per Day
Length: 23ft
Width: 11ft
Height: 14ft
Weight: 300lbs (Dry)

14 Ft Palm
Water Slide
$175 per Day
Length: 23ft
Width: 11ft
Height: 14ft
Weight: 300lbs (Dry)

Dunk Tank 
$100 per Day
When the ball hits the goal, the
seat collapses and dunks the
volunteer into the water!
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10x10
8-10 People................ $40 per Day
15x15
10-15 People ............ $50 per Day
20x20
15-20 People ............ $70 per Day

canopies

Chairs ............................ $2 per Day
Padded Chairs ...... $2.50 per Day

chairs

10x10

20x20

padded
chair

For more information 
call: 252-466-4058

or visit our website:
cherrypoint.usmc-mccs.org

chair
15x15
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4ft Half Round ............ $6 per Day
5ft Round...................... $7 per Day
6ft Rectangle .............. $6 per Day
6ft Rectangle
(folding) ........................ $7 per Day
6ft Round...................... $7 per Day
8ft Rectangle .............. $7 per Day

tables

4ft

6ft

6ft

6ft

8ft
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20lb Tank .................................... $16
30lb Tank .................................... $23
40lb Tank .................................... $28
100lb Tank .................................. $75
Permanently
Mounted RV ..............Market Price

propane

20lb

30lb

40lb

100lb

40
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Canoes
2 Person ...................... $40 per Day
3 Person ...................... $45 per Day
Kayaks
1 Person ...................... $40 per Day
1 Person Hobie ........ $40 per Day
1 Person Angler........ $60 per Day
2 Person Hobie ........ $50 per Day

watercraft

2 person
canoe

3 person
canoe

2 person
HOBIE

For more information 
call: 252-466-4058

or visit our website:
cherrypoint.usmc-mccs.org
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1 PERSON
ANGLER

1 PERSON
hobie

1 PERSON
kayak
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For more information call: 252-466-4058
or visit our website: cherrypoint.usmc-mccs.org

quick reference

Mon: 8:00AM - 5:00PM

Tue: Closed
Wed: Closed

Thu: 8:00AM - 5:00PM

Fri: 8:00AM - 5:00PM

Sat: 8:00AM - 5:00PM

Sun: 8:00AM - 5:00PM

Closed all Federal Holidays

inflatables
INTERACTIVE
30ft Backyard Obstacle......................$140
40ft Backyard Obstacle......................$175
Box N’ Bounce ......................................$135
Double Joust ........................................$135
Double Threat Bungee & Joust ......$160
Ninja Sticky Wall ..................................$125
SLIDES
18ft Ninja Dry Slide ............................$180
Adrenaline Rush II ..............................$160
THEMED
Batman....................................................$100
Castle ......................................................$100
Despicable Me......................................$100
Disney Cars ............................................$100
Disney Frozen 2....................................$100
Disney Princess ....................................$100
Go Diego Go..........................................$100
It’s a Girl Thing ......................................$100
The Little Mermaid..............................$100
Military Truck ........................................$100
Minnie Mouse ......................................$100
Monster Wheel ....................................$100
Palm Tree ................................................$100
Police Car................................................$100
Princess & the Frog ............................$100
Sports Car ..............................................$100
Tinker Bell ..............................................$100
THEMED COMBO
Disney Cars ............................................$145
Disney Fairies ........................................$145
Dora & Diego ........................................$145
Dream Castle ........................................$145
Finding Nemo ......................................$145
Frozen......................................................$145
Monsters University............................$145
Toy Story ................................................$145
TODDLER
Animal Kingdom..................................$125
Disney Backyard Slide.......................... $80
Mickey Park............................................$125
Mini Castle .............................................. $80
Little Farm ..............................................$125
Princess Palace ....................................$125
WATER FUN
14ft Ocean Water Slide ......................$175
14ft Palm Water Slide ........................$175
Dunk Tank ..............................................$100

around home
DOLLIES
Medium ...................................................... $7
Large .......................................................... $10
LADDERS
3ft Ladder .................................................. $7
6ft Ladder .................................................. $7
8ft Ladder ................................................ $12
13ft Multi .................................................. $15
24 ft Extension Ladder ........................ $20
LAWN CARE
Bush Cutter.............................................. $20
Garden Tiller............................................ $50
Garden Tools ........................................ $3-5
Hedge Trimmer ...................................... $20
Lawn Edger.............................................. $20
Lawn Mower............................................ $25
Leaf Blower.............................................. $20
Log Splitter .............................................. $75
Pressure Washer .................................... $55
Weed Eater .............................................. $20
Wheel Barrow............................................ $7
Wood Chipper ......................................$100
OTHER
3 Ball Hitch .............................................. $10
Honda Generator .................................. $65

camping
COOLERS
5 Gallon ...................................................... $5
10 Gallon .................................................... $7
Medium .................................................... $10
Large .......................................................... $14
TENTS
2 Person .................................................... $10
4 Person .................................................... $15
6 Person .................................................... $20

games
Badminton Set.......................................... $5
Bean Bag Toss .......................................... $5
Boccee Ball .............................................. $10
Corn Hole ................................................ $20
Frisbee ........................................................ $2
Horseshoe Toss ........................................ $5
Hula Hoops ................................................ $2
Jumbo Jenga .......................................... $10
Jump Rope ................................................ $2
Ladder Golf .............................................. $10
Lawn Bowling .......................................... $5
Spoon & Egg.............................................. $3
Tug-of-War ................................................ $5
Volleyball Set .......................................... $10

party
supplies

CANOPIES
10x10 (8-10 People).............................. $40
15x15 (10-15 People) .......................... $50
20x20 (15-20 People) .......................... $70
CHAIRS
Chairs .......................................................... $2
Padded Chairs .................................... $2.50
TABLES
4ft Half Round .......................................... $6
5ft Round.................................................... $7
6ft Rectangle ............................................ $6
6ft Rectangle (Folding).......................... $7
6ft Round.................................................... $7
8ft Rectangle ............................................ $7

propane
20lb Tank .................................... $16 Fill Up
30lb Tank .................................... $23 Fill Up
40lb Tank .................................... $28 Fill Up
100lb Tank .................................. $75 Fill Up
Permanently
Mounted RV .......................... Market Price

watercraft
CANOES
2 Person .................................................... $40
3 Person .................................................... $45
KAYAKS
1 Person .................................................... $40
1 Person Angler...................................... $60
1 Person Hobie ...................................... $40
2 Person Hobie ...................................... $50


